
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
3jr

48

56

35

74

37

31

18

C21

28

11

66

8

9

57

12

97.3

6

89

77

14

Name
Sylvain LACOMBE

Andre BEAUDOIN

Marc BEAUDOIN

Karl ALLARD

Richard BEAUCHAMP

Marc BEGIN

Steven BOISSENNAULT

Andre COURSOL

Jean-Francois DERY

Geatan LAUZIER

Claude LECLERC

Simon ROUSSIN

Marc-Andre CLICHE

Yvon BEDARD

Stephane LECOURS

Stephane BOUCHARD

Jacques POULIN

Pierre  GRATON

Marc BERTRAND

Rejean BLANCHET

Daniel  GUAY

Nat/St

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Model/Engine

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

MONTRE CARLO

DODGE CHARGER

FORD TAURUS

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

PONTIAC GRAND

DODGE INTREPID

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

PONTIAC GRAND

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

PONTIAC GRAND

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO

DODGE INTREPID

Commanditaire
R.LACOMBE & FRERE
J.A. LARUE
TROIS--RIVIERES CH
JPN ELECTRIQUE
ARTOPEX
PIECES AUTO F.BEGI
EXCAVATION MARIO
CARQUEST PIECES D
CENTURY 21
AUTO KAMOURASKA
AUTOPRO
GILLES LINTEAU EXC
TRANSPORT LFL
COCA-COLA
B. DUPONT AUTO
MECHOI
SOLUTIONS CHENCO
METAL INC
MULTI-TONTES
CANADIAN TIRE
AIR SAGUENAY

Best Tm
17.989
18.002
18.065
18.068
18.073
18.167
18.167
18.190
18.198
18.214
18.227
18.227
18.274
18.376
18.378
18.424
18.427
18.542
18.744
18.871

-.---

Diff
-

+0.013
+0.076
+0.079
+0.084
+0.178
+0.178
+0.201
+0.209
+0.225
+0.238
+0.238
+0.285
+0.387
+0.389
+0.435
+0.438
+0.553
+0.755
+0.882

-

Best Spd
120.073

119.987

119.568

119.548

119.515

118.897

118.897

118.747

118.694

118.590

118.506

118.506

118.201

117.545

117.532

117.238

117.219

116.492

115.237

114.461

-

In Lap
5

19

9

15

8

6

19

8

8

10

6

6

9

2

17

6

6

12

11

5

0

Qualify Results

CASTROL 250 - Série Nationale LMS

LMS

Pratique # 2 - 10H30
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Autodrome Montmagny 0.600 Km
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